Timetables for Leeds Service Number LW1/LW2

Valid from 15/04/2024 until further notice

LW1: Leeds West Academy - Armley
LW2: Leeds West Academy - Dixon Lane

Monday to Friday

Notes:

Leeds West Academy
Stop code: 450027094

Bramley Centre
Stop code: 450012790

Bramley Town End
Stop code: 450010389

Armley Shops
Stop code: 450023877

Bramley Town End
Stop code: 450010993

Wortley Road
Stop code: 450012927

Dixon Lane/Whitehall Road
Stop code: 450010280

SD

Service No.:

School Day

LW1: Armley - Leeds West Academy
LW2: Dixon Lane - Leeds West Academy

Monday to Friday

Notes:

Dixon Lane/Whitehall Road
Stop code: 450012712

Wortley Road
Stop code: 450012926

Armley Shops
Stop code: 450023826

Bramley Town End
Stop code: 450010388

Lower Town Street Bramley Centre

Stop code: 450012795

Leeds West Academy
Stop code: 450027094

SD

Service No.:

School Day

Lwil
SD

1510

1522

1525

1535

LW1
SD

0752

0801

0803

0815

Lw2
SD

1510

1520

1530

1540

Lw2
SD

0745

0755

0805

0815



