Timetables for Leeds Service Number LW1/LW2

Valid from 15/04/2024 until further notice

LW1: Leeds West Academy - Armley LW2: Leeds West Academy - Dixon Lane

Monday to Friday

Service No.:	LW1	LW2
Notes:	SD	SD
Leeds West Academy Stop code: 450027094	1510	1510
Bramley Centre Stop code: 450012790	1522	
Bramley Town End Stop code: 450010389	1525	
Armley Shops Stop code: 450023877	1535	
Bramley Town End Stop code: 450010993		1520
Wortley Road Stop code: 450012927		1530
Dixon Lane/Whitehall Road Stop code: 450010280		1540

LW1: Armley - Leeds West Academy LW2: Dixon Lane - Leeds West Academy

School Day

Monday to Friday

SD

Service No.:	LW1	LW2
Notes:	SD	SD
Dixon Lane/Whitehall Road Stop code: 450012712		0745
Wortley Road Stop code: 450012926		0755
Armley Shops Stop code: 450023826	0752	
Bramley Town End Stop code: 450010388	0801	0805
Lower Town Street Bramley Centre Stop code: 450012795	0803	
Leeds West Academy Stop code: 450027094	0815	0815

SD School Day